Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday
Red - 1040-1100

Qualifying started at 10:38:40

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015.10:40

_

_
_H B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 46.978 +1.728 10:45:33.996 1 46.229 +0.276 10:50:57.864
(73) KasperLarsen 5 46.810 +1.560 10:46:20.806 12 2:33538 +1:47.585 10:53:31.402
1 48.140 +5.012 10:43:49.319 6 48.407 +3.157 10:47:09.213 13 48.606 +2.653 10:54:20.008
2 2:26.556 +1:43428 10:46:15.875 7 1:41.094 +55.844 10:48:50.307
3 44,658 +1.530 10:47:00.533 8 46.776 +1.526 10:49:37.083 (62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen
4 46.424 +3.296 10:47:46.957 9 46.143 +0.893 10:50:23.226 1 48.979 +2.863 10:42:31.765
5 46.153 +3.025 10:48:33.110 10 45.633 +0.383 10:51:08.859 2 49.461 +3.345 10:43:21.226
6 45.722 +2.594 10:49:18.832 " 46.999 +1.749 10:51:55.858 3 48455 +2.339 10:44:09.681
7 43518 +0.390 10:50:02.350 12 45.777 +0.527 10:52:41.635 4 48.604 +2.488 10:44:58.285
8 43586 +0.458 10:50:45.936 13 45.250 10:53:26.885 5 47.259 +1.143 10:45:45.544
9 44114 +0.986 10:51:30.050 14 45.560 +0.310 10:54:12.445 6 47.702 +1.586 10:46:33.246
10 43.351 +0.223 10:52:13.401 15 45.482 +0.232 10:54:57.927 7 47.578 +1.462 10:47:20.824
1 43.128 10:52:56.529 16 47.143 +1.893 10:55:45.070 8 47.819 +1.703 10:48:08.643
12 43.237 +0.109 10:53:39.766 9 46.318 +0.202 10:48:54.961
13 44.059 +0.931 10:54:23.825 (3) RenéKling Hansen 10 46.132 +0.016 10:49:41.093
14 44.059 +0.931 10:55:07.884 1 49.636 +4.220 10:43:11.010 " 46.346 +0.230 10:50:27.439
15 44.449 +1.321 10:55:52.333 2 47.518 +2.102 10:43:58.528 12 46.116 10:51:13555
16 48.464 +5.336 10:56:40.797 3 46.738 +1.322 10:44:45.266 13 46.995 +0.879 10:52:00.550
17 47.357 +4.229 10:57:28.154 4 46.386 +0.970 10:45:31.652 14 46.382 +0.266 10:52:46.932
5 46.200 +0.784 10:46:17.852 15 47.155 +1.039 10:53:34.087
(11)Patrik £belse 6 47.420 +2.004 10:47:05.272 16 46.748 +0.632 10:54:20.835
1 50.748 +7.435 10:43:16.201 7 45.606 +0.190 10:47:50.878
2 8:40.819 +7:57.506 10:51:57.020 8 47.666 +2.250 10:48:38.544 (94) mark christiansen
3 45.859 +2.546 10:52:42.879 9 46.454 +1.038 10:49:24.998 1 51.007 +4.814 10:42:36.178
4 44.036 +0.723 10:53:26.915 10 46.747 +1.331 10:50:11.745 2 48.351 +2.158 10:43:24.529
5 43.560 +0.247 10:54:10.475 1 46.335 +0.919 10:50:58.080 3 49.050 +2.857 10:44:13.579
6 43785 +0.472 10:54:54.260 12 47.317 +1.901 10:51:45.397 4 47.386 +1.193 10:45:00.965
7 43.313 10:55:37.573 13 1:06.787 +21.371 10:52:52.184 5 47253 +1.060 10:45:48218
8 47470 +4.157 10:56:25.043 14 45.734 +0.318 10:53:37.918 6 46.625 +0.432 10:46:34.843
15 46.543 +1.127 10:54:24.461 7 46.755 +0.562 10:47:21.598
(77) Jakob Mark 16 46.424 +1.008 10:55:10.885 8 46.611 +0.418 10:48:08.209
1 48.320 +3.499 10:42:36.542 17 45.818 +0.402 10:55:56.703 9 46.474 +0.281 10:48:54.683
2 46.559 +1.738 10:43:23.101 18 45.416 10:56:42.119 10 46.193 10:49:40.876
3 1:07.342 +22521 10:44:30.443 19 46.618 +1.202 10:57:28.737 1 46.388 +0.195 10:50:27.264
4 1:02424 +17.603 10:45:32.867 20 46.286 +0.870 10:58:15.023 12 48.117 +1.924 10:51:15.381
5 45.563 +0.742 10:46:18.430
6 46.580 +1.759 10:47:05.010 (1) Alex Schacht (17) Malte Ruben Kjeer
7 45227 +0.406 10:47:50.237 1 55.840 +10338 10:44:05469 1 54.871 +8.635 10:43:23.195
8 46.503 +1.682 10:48:36.740 2 49.342 +3.840 10:44:54.811 2 52584 +6.348 10:44:15779
9 46.461 +1.640 10:49:23.201 3 47.203 +1.701 10:45:42014 3 48.520 +2.284 10:45:04.299
10 44.821 10:50:08.022 4 47.734 +2.232 10:46:29.748 4 48.256 +2.020 10:45:52.555
1 49.056 +4.235 10:50:57.078 5 46.233 +0.731 10:47:15.981 5 47 445 +1.209 10:46:40.000
12 1:53515 +1:08694 10:52:50.593 6 45.502 10:48:01.483 6 47.220 +0.984 10:47:27.220
7 47.045 +1.543 10:48:48.528 7 46.236 10:48:13.456
(220) Ralf Wulf 8 48.343 +2.841 10:49:36.871 8 1:10.745 +24.509 10:49:24.201
1 48.238 +3.170 10:42:36.638 9 57.604 +12102 10:50:34.475 9 2:31.288 +1:45.052 10:51:55.489
2 48.030 +2.962 10:43:24.668 10 45.648 +0.146 10:51:20.123 10 51445 +5.209 10:52:46.934
3 45.886 +0.818 10:44:10.554 1 48.824 +3.322 10:52:08.947
4 46.426 +1.358 10:44:56.980 12 1:08.020 +22518 10:53:16.967 (96) Tore Woldby
5 45.358 +0.290 10:45:42.338 13 47.842 +2.340 10:54:04.809 1 50.178 +3.818 10:43:12.654
6 45641 +0.573 10:46:27.979 14 48.587 +3.085 10:54:53.396 2 49.025 +2.665 10:44:01.679
7 45276 +0.208 10:47:13.255 15 46.149 +0.647 10:55:39.545 3 47491 +1.131 10:44:49.170
8 46.663 +1.595 10:47:59.918 16 45.554 +0.052 10:56:25.099 4 47.362 +1.002 10:45:36.532
9 45.203 +0.135 10:48:45.121 17 53.074 +7.572 10:57:18173 5 48.453 +2.093 10:46:24.985
10 45.971 +0.903 10:49:31.092 6 47.832 +1.472 10:47:12.817
1 45.864 +0.796 10:50:16.956 (31) Niclas Bladal 7 48.157 +1.797 10:48:00.974
12 45.299 +0.231 10:51:02.255 1 49.552 +3.599 10:43:10647 8 47.347 +0.987 10:48:48.321
13 45519 +0.451 10:51:47.774 2 47.757 +1.804 10:43:58.404 9 49.951 +3.591 10:49:38.272
14 45736 +0.668 10:52:33.510 3 46.642 +0.689 10:44:45.046 10 1:22672 +36.312 10:51:00.944
15 45.068 10:53:18578 4 46.571 +0.618 10:45:31617 1 48.319 +1.959 10:51:49.263
16 46.881 +1.813 10:54:05.459 5 46.735 +0.782 10:46:18.352 12 48.069 +1.709 10:52:37.332
6 47.186 +1.233 10:47:05.538 13 49.147 +2.787 10:53:26.479
(63) Nikolaj Bertelsen 7 45.953 10:47:51.491 14 1:40.080 +53.720 10:55:06.559
1 50.056 +4.806 10:43:12.163 8 47.352 +1.399 10:48:38.843 15 47.409 +1.049 10:55:53.968
2 48.060 +2.810 10:44:00.223 9 46.559 +0.606 10:49:25402 16 47.789 +1.429 10:56:41.757
3 46.795 +1.545 10:44:47.018 10 46.233 +0.280 10:50:11.635 17 46.738 +0.378 10:57:28.495
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits
Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday

Red - 1040-1100
Qualifying started at 10:38:40

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015.10:40

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
18 46.360 10:58:14.855 8 49537 +0.694 10:50:17.777
9 48.843 10:51:06.620
(130) Florian Alex 10 49.071 +0.228 10:51:55.691
55940 654 TOA2 45470 1 50.164 +1.321 10:52:45.855
2 51.686 +5.290 10:43:37.096 12 49.260 +0417 10:53:35.115
3 50.931 44535 10:44:28.027 13 48.881 +0.038 10:54:23.996
4 49.953 +3.557 10:45:17.980 14 51.305 +2.462 10:55:15.301
5 50.575 +4.179 10:46:08.555
6 49.165 +2.769 10:46:57.720
7 47.953 +1.557 10:47:45673
8 48.542 +2.146 10:48:34.215
9 49.366 +2.970 10:49:23.581
10 47.860 +1.464 10:50:11.441
11 48.182 +1.786 10:50:59.623
12 47.339 +0.943 10:51:46.962
13 47.357 +0.961 10:52:34.319
14 46.396 10:53:20.715
15 47.315 +0.919 10:54:08.030
16 49.875 +3.479 10:54:57.905
(91) philip blum
49813 +2.763 10:42:45549
2 49.267 +2.217 10:43:34.816
3 49.135 +2.085 10:44:23.951
4 48.035 +0.985 10:45:11.986
5 47.942 +0.892 10:45:59.928
6 47.308 +0.258 10:46:47.236
7 47.200 +0.150 10:47:34.436
8 47.061 +0.011 10:48:21.497
9 48.387 +1.337 10:49:09.884
10 47.377 +0.327 10:49:57.261
11 47.050 10:50:44.311
12 52.231 +5.181 10:51:36.542
13 1:117.374 +30.324 10:52:53.916
14 50.709 +3.659 10:53:44.625
(144) Kasper Kristiansen
1 51.493 +3.558 10:42:55.761
2 49.780 +1.845 10:43:45.541
3 49.074 +1.139 10:44:34615
4 48.555 +0.620 10:45:23.170
5 48.496 +0.561 10:46:11.666
6 47.935 10:46:59.601
7 49.248 +1.313 10:47:48.849
8 49.800 +1.865 10:48:38.649
9 1:01.960 +14.025 10:49:40.609
10 3:13537 +2:25602 10:52:54.146
(92) mads christiansen
1 50.843 +2.285 10:45:26.487
2 49.441 +0.883 10:46:15.928
3 49.126 +0.568 10:47:05.054
4 49.313 +0.755 10:47:54.367
5 49533 +0.975 10:48:43.900
6 1:15.869 +27.311 10:49:59.769
7 48.558 10:50:48.327
8 52.526 +3.968 10:51:40.853
(69) Jonas Kloster Blom
1 52.754 +3.911 10:44:26.444
2 51.183 +2.340 10:45:17.627
3 50.626 +1.783 10:46:08.253
4 49.921 +1.078 10:46:58.174
5 50.247 +1.404 10:47:48.421
6 50.370 +1.527 10:48:38.791
7 49.449 +0.606 10:49:28.240
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 18:08:32
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